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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

60

19

1182

7

1

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over :

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPT�WOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB Zaal
1 TYORKBN D8 H  RYTON 32 32

2 VWSEDEE D6 V  VERWEESD 86 118 X

3 KNRECE* C14 H  CELKERN 88 206 X

4 WSGUEHJ H12 V  WURG 57 263

5 NQMDDEU B10 H  QUEEN 39 302

6 HAMMTNR C11 H  HET 28 330

7 *TRISJS G13 H  JUISTERS 106 436 X

8 DSSENAA G4 V  AANDOSSE 84 520 X

9 ADOGMMN E5 H  MAAGMOND 110 630 X

10 GMOBREB L8 V  BOMBEER 34 664 Solo DE RIDDER Jan : BOMBEER op L8V (34pt.)

11 NDJOGF* A15 H  FOON 48 712

12 ICPVENL H1 V  VENIG 36 748

13 KXJFHNE J4 V  FOXJE 34 782

14 DLZLEP* B2 H  LEPELDE 38 820

15 RHEEZKA A1 V  AKERE 47 867

16 GNI*EET H1 H  VlIEGNET 98 965 X

17 *ZCIZKA J15 H  ZITZAK 53 1018

18 ADENUNC A1 V  AKERENDEN 39 1057

19 ACUPOH* O1 V  TOUCHPAd 125 1182 X

VERWEESDBeurt 2 :

CELKERN  -  ROCKENDE  -  SCHENKERBeurt 3 :

IJSKORST  -  JUISTERS  -  RITSJESBeurt 7 :

AANDOSSEBeurt 8 :

MAAGMONDBeurt 9 :

BENIGSTE  -  GEINTJES  -  INGEETST  -  INTEGERS  -  LENIGSTE  -  NETELIGS  -  

VENIGSTE  -  VERENIGT  -  VESTIGEN  -  VETTIGEN  -  VIGNETJE  -  VLIEGNET *

Beurt 16 :

TOUCHPADBeurt 19 :


